DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
November, 2024 − Rev. 13
1 Publication Order Number:
LMV981/D
Single and Dual Low
Voltage, Rail-to-Rail Input

18
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number # of Channels Specific Device Marking Package Type Shipping†
LMV982MUTAG Dual DE UQFN10
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*Consult sales for package availability.
DISCONTINUED (Note 11)
Order Number # of Channels Specific Device Marking Package Type Shipping†
LMV981SQ3T2G* Single AAE SC70−6*
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
LMV981MU3TBG Single V ULLGA8
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
LMV982DMR2G* Dual V982 Micro10*
(Pb−Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
11. DISCONTINUED: This device is not recommended for new design. Please contact your onsemi representative for information. The most
current information on this device may be available on www.onsemi.com.
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
%20http://www.onsemi.com/
UQFN10 1.4x1.8, 0.4P
CASE 488AT
ISSUE A
DATE 01 AUG 2007